Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:

Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more

Petr KUZAEV

Chief Engineer

9800

+79215154001
p_kuzaev@mail.ru

+79215154001
Fluent

No

Main info

Container carriers

Desired Vessel Type:
Cargo vessels

Birthday / Place of birth: = 28.11.1980 USSR

Citizenship: | Russia

Country of residence /

] Russia/Pskov
City:

Home address: | Kuzbasskoj Divizii 24

Closest airport: = St. Petersburg

Schengen visa valid up: | No

Passports / Smbk

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
058743520.09.2013 07.11.1980 Russia 06.11.2027
763755852 24.12.2020 Russia 24.12.2030
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more
20460683 23.12.2020 Russia 25.11.2025

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/44618/

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

CMA CGM GEORGE
SAND / Malta

CMA CGM GEORGE
SAND /Malta

CMA CGM GEORGE
SAND / Malta

CMA CGM GEORGE
SAND / Malta

CNC TIGER / Malta

CMA CGM ABU
DHABI/Malta

CMA CGM AFRICA
TWO / Bahamas

CMA CGM AFRICA
TWO /Bahamas

NICOLAS DELMAS /
Bahamas

JPO LEO/ Liberia

Container Ship

Container Ship

Container Ship

Container Ship

Container Ship

Container Ship

Container Ship

Container Ship

Container Ship

Container Ship

MAN/B&W /
62920

MAN/B&W /
62920

MAN/B&W /
62920

MAN/B&W /
62920

MAN/B&W /
12500

MAN/B&W /
13400

Wartsila /
31640

Wartsila /
31640

MAN/B&W /
24850

MAN/B&W /
26270

06.03.2025 -
14.08.2025

10.06.2024 -
08.10.2024

14.10.2023 -
01.02.2024

15.01.2023 -
07.06.2023

08.05.2022 -
16.10.2022

08.07.2021 -
16.01.2022

12.06.2020 -
16.11.2020

16.07.2019 -
19.12.2019

23.11.2018 -
15.03.2019

16.03.2018 -
23.08.2018

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

Hanse Contor

Sex: male

Eyes color: grey

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Height: 187

Weight: 98

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: 56

Shoe size: 45



	CV
	Petr KUZAEV
	Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more



