



(Application Form)

Petr KUZAEV

Certified for:

Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more

Crewell ID: 44618



Main info				
Name / Surname:	Petr KUZAEV			
Position applied for:	Chief Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Container carriers Cargo vessels	
Minimum salary \$:	9800	Birthday / Place of birth:	28.11.1980 USSR	
Phones:	+79215154001	Citizenship:	Russia	
E-mail:	p_kuzaev@mail.ru	Country of residence / City:	Russia/Pskov	
Messenger:	+79215154001	Home address:	Kuzbasskoj Divizii 24	
English level:	Fluent	Closest airport:	St. Petersburg	
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book	058743520.09.2013	07.11.1980	Russia	06.11.2027	
International passport	763755852	24.12.2020	Russia	24.12.2030	

Diplomas					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Rank	Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more				
Professional license	20460683 23.12.2020 Russia 25.11.2025				
Endorsement					

Certificates				

Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up

	Sea service (last 5 years)				
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
Chief Engineer	CMA CGM GEORGE SAND / Malta	Container Ship	MAN/B&W / 62920	06.03.2025 - 14.08.2025	CMA CGM
Chief Engineer	CMA CGM GEORGE SAND / Malta	Container Ship	MAN/B&W / 62920	10.06.2024 - 08.10.2024	CMA CGM
Chief Engineer	CMA CGM GEORGE SAND / Malta	Container Ship	MAN/B&W / 62920	14.10.2023 - 01.02.2024	CMA CGM
Chief Engineer	CMA CGM GEORGE SAND / Malta	Container Ship	MAN/B&W / 62920	15.01.2023 - 07.06.2023	CMA CGM
Chief Engineer	CNC TIGER / Malta	Container Ship	MAN/B&W / 12500	08.05.2022 - 16.10.2022	CMA CGM
Chief Engineer	CMA CGM ABU DHABI / Malta	Container Ship	MAN/B&W / 13400	08.07.2021 - 16.01.2022	CMA CGM
Chief Engineer	CMA CGM AFRICA TWO / Bahamas	Container Ship	Wartsila / 31640	12.06.2020 - 16.11.2020	CMA CGM
Chief Engineer	CMA CGM AFRICA TWO / Bahamas	Container Ship	Wartsila / 31640	16.07.2019 - 19.12.2019	CMA CGM
Chief Engineer	NICOLAS DELMAS / Bahamas	Container Ship	MAN/B&W / 24850	23.11.2018 - 15.03.2019	CMA CGM
Chief Engineer	JPO LEO / Liberia	Container Ship	MAN/B&W / 26270	16.03.2018 - 23.08.2018	Hanse Contor

Biometrics				
Sex: male	Height: 187	Overall size: 56		
Eyes color: grey	Weight: 98	Shoe size: 45		

Additional info				
Maritime education:	ime education: Additional skills:			
Speciality: Knowledge of other languages:				
Next of Kin				
Next of kin:		Kin phone:		
Kin name, Surname:		Kin address:		